NorthWest Arkansas Community College
2014 Certificate Program for
Forensic Science

Last Name First Name Mid. Initial Student ID Number
*CHECK THE CATALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFORE ENROLLING IN A CLASS
Name of
POSSIBLE PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS (these hours will not transfer to a four-year institution): Placement Test Score
*These courses are for developing college level skills. These hours will not fulfill any
degree requirements at NWACC. They will not transfer to a four-year institution.
MATH 0013  Prealgebra
MATH 0023 Beginning Algebra*
MATH 0103 Intermediate Algebra*
READ 0003 Preparing for College Reading
READ 0033  College Reading*
ENGL 004V  Foundations of Writing
ENGL 0053  Beginning Writing*
ENGL 0063 Intermediate Writing*
DATE
COMPLETED PREREQUISITE (see catalog) GRADE

CRIMINAL JUSTICE FORENSIC SCIENCE

CMJS
CMJS
CMJS
CMJS
CMJS
CMJS

2003
2013
2053
2093
2343
2443

Law Enforcement in Society

Intro to Criminal Justice

Criminal Investigations

Intro to Forensic Anthropology

Crime Scene Investigation

Criminalistics

18 Total Credit Hours
(not all courses available each semester; consult catalog to aid in planning)

7 credit hours are required in residence at NWACC to graduate

My advisor has explained this degree plan and | understand that | am responsible for following the above guidelines as defined in the college catalog for
course prerequisites.

Advisor’s Signature: Date:
Student’s Signature: Date:




