NorthWest Arkansas Community College 2014 Certificate Program for

Forensic Science
First Name

Last Nam	ie	First Name		Mid. Initial		Student ID Number	r
*CHECK	THE CA	TALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFO	ORE ENROLLING IN A	A CLASS			
						Name of	
POSSIBLE PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS (these hours will not transfer to a four-year institution):						Placement Test	Score
		for developing college level skills. Thes					
degree requirements at NWACC. They will not transfer to a four-year institution. MATH 0013 Prealgebra							
MATH	0013	Beginning Algebra*					
MATH	0103	Intermediate Algebra*					-
READ	0003	Preparing for College Reading					
READ	0033	College Reading*					•
ENGL	004V	Foundations of Writing					-
ENGL	0053	Beginning Writing*					
ENGL	0063	Intermediate Writing*					
			DATE				
			COMPLETED	PREREQUISITE ((see catalog)		GRADE
CRIMINA	AL JUST	ICE FORENSIC SCIENCE					
CMIC	2003	Law Enforcement in Society					-
CMJS CMJS	2003	Law Enforcement in Society Intro to Criminal Justice		-			
CMJS	2013	Criminal Investigations					
CMJS	2093	Intro to Forensic Anthropology				_	
CMJS	2343	Crime Scene Investigation	-				
CMJS	2443	Criminalistics					1
18 Total							
	(not all	courses available each semester; consult co	atalog to aid in planning)				
7 cradit he	oure ara ra	quired in residence at NWACC to graduate					
7 credit hours are required in residence at NWACC to graduate							
My advis	or has evi	plained this degree plan and I understan	d that I am resnonsible	for following the above o	uidelines as <i>c</i>	lefined in the college	e catalog for
course pr			a and I am responsible	ior ronowing the above ge		in the contg	caming in
	Adviso	r's Signature:				Date:	
	Studen	t's Signature:				Date:	·